BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 1350.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 7356.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1324.08

GRAND TOTAL 8680.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Six Hundred Eighty   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY SEDHURAPETTAI (PDSP)

THRISSUR (TCR)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 2607,2608 VALUE 126000.00

E-Waybill No 531938029161,521938034104

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :